Account #
930006046
930006027
930006049
930006021
930006045
930006043
930006026
930006028
930006029

DBA

ADVANCED AUTO DYNAMICS

AESTHETICALLY PEACHY LLC

BCO CONSULTING SERVICES INC
BUYMYCUBICLES-SURFSERIOUS

CHRISTIAN EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL
DHC

IN THE CLEAR SKINCARE

MJM MOBILE SERVICES

ROBOTS REPAIR

Expiration date

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2022

7/31/2022

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

Bus address

719 MONROE WAY

620 N ROSE DR # 127

151 N KRAEMER BLVD # 100

940 S PLACENTIA AVE UNIT R
1620 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT 220
2008 TEODORO ST

620 N ROSE DR # 127

406 W CENTER ST

1813 E ORANGETHORPE AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2036
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5917
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 398-4541
(562)668-4317

(714) 612-4862
(714) 719-0812
(714) 337-0838
(714)519-4122



