

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930006046	ADVANCED AUTO DYNAMICS	12/31/2021	719 MONROE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6309	Active	(714) 398-4541
930006027	AESTHETICALLY PEACHY LLC	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR # 127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(562) 668-4317
930006049	BCO CONSULTING SERVICES INC	12/31/2021	151 N KRAEMER BLVD # 100	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	
930006021	BUYMYCUBICLES-SURFSERIOUS	12/31/2021	940 S PLACENTIA AVE UNIT R	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035	Active	(714) 612-4862
930006045	CHRISTIAN EDUCATORS ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL	6/30/2022	1620 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT 220	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2400	Active	(714) 719-0812
930006043	DHC	7/31/2022	2008 TEODORO ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2036	Active	(714) 337-0838
930006026	IN THE CLEAR SKINCARE	12/31/2021	620 N ROSE DR # 127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 519-4122
930006028	MJM MOBILE SERVICES	12/31/2021	406 W CENTER ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5917	Active	
930006029	ROBOTS REPAIR	12/31/2021	1813 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5493	Active	